

Night to Unite Tuesday, August 1st, 2023 West Hennepin Public Safety Department Official Registration Form Registration Deadline is 07/25/2023

Coordinator's Name		Hor	Home Phone		Work Pho	Work Phone	
Street Address		Cell	Cell Phone			E-Mail	
Helper's Name		Hor	Home Phone			Work Phone	
Location of party even than coordinator's ad							
Is this your first time hosting a block party?	Will you be having music? □Yes □No	Start Time*	End Time*	Theme Party?	# of households expected	# of Children	# of Adults
	•						
cars or fire truck at a s	specific time). We w		t to have a squ Any spec	iad and fire tru		ring that has re	gistered!
cars or fire truck at a s	specific time). We w		t to have a squ Any spec	iad and fire tru	ck visit every gather	ring that has re	gistered!
ars or fire truck at a s Will you be blocking o ⊐Yes □ No	specific time). We work		t to have a squ Any spec	iad and fire tru	ck visit every gather	ring that has re	gistered!
*Due to the large numerars or fire truck at a second will you be blocking on the large of the la	off your street?	vill do our bes	t to have a squ Any spec	iad and fire tru ial requests rega om the West He	ck visit every gather	ring that has re	gistered!

West Hennepin Public Safety Department 1918 County Road 90 Independence MN, 55359 West Hennepin PSD Attn: Officer Raskin Fax: (763) 479-0504

Or

braskin@westhennepin.com

July 25, 2023

Minnesota/Iowa



